

We are pleased to offer our meeting space, which will very comfortably accommodate 6 people and hold up to 8. It is versatile in that as well as the boardroom table, there is a formal desk for either hotdesking or interview and a 2 person lounge area for an informal coffee meeting.

For bookings, please contact Vinah on 020 7504 7078 or vinah@78w1.com You can also book online at www.78w1.com/meeting

Client Rates

Hourly £30

Half Day £95 - (9am-1pm or 1.30-5.30pm)

Full Day £195 - (9am-5.30pm)

Substantial discounts are offered for blocks of meeting time paid for in advance.

Refreshments

Tea/Coffee/Filtered Water & Biscuits are included in your rate and available for you to serve yourself and your guests.

Or

Serviced rates with a menu choice of teas/filter coffee/biscuits:

up to 4 person meeting: £10 per round up to 8 person meeting: £15 per round

Please ask for hot & cold external catering menus or our passionately compiled list of local restaurants if your meeting is to include lunch.

Garden

The lovely town garden is available as a breakout area for you and your guests to enjoy. It is also available to hire for a more informal meeting.

Facilities

Projector (£10.00 per hour), Telephony (FOC), WiFi (FOC), Computer (FOC)

Non-Client Rates

Hourly £40, Half Day £120, Full Day £230

Please see over for Map, Terms & Cancellation policy.